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Zaty Nadhira Binti Mohamed Zuhari <zatynadhira.gam@gmail.com>

DOCUMENT CHANGE REQUEST- MASS AND BALANCE LEVEL III (FORMS)
Adam Zafran George Abdullah <adam@galaxyaerospace.my> Mon, Jan 24, 2022 at 3:30 PM
To: ZATY NADHIRA MOHAMED ZUHARI <zaty@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: QUALITY <quality@galaxyaerospace.my>, Omar Ahmad <omar@galaxyaerospace.my>, Farhana Othman <farhana@galaxyaerospace.my>, Nizam Nazar
<nizamnazar@galaxyaerospace.my>, ismail sulaiman <ismail@galaxyaerospace.my>, Mohd Arifin <arifin@galaxyaerospace.my>

Assalamualaikum w.b.t

Dear Madam Zaty,

This is to notify the document change request applications for Form No. GAM/C-037 (Mass and Balance Report), GAM/C-038 (Mass and Balance Master List) and GAM/C-039
(Weighing Process) have been accepted and registered by the QA department. The document is available for use at GAMS portal under the Publication menu. 


Should you have any queries regarding this matter, please do contact me at your convenience. 

Kindest Regards, 
Adam Zafran George Abdullah
Quality Assurance Inspector
for and on behalf of
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre, 
Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my
É+60377347226 7+60377347526

On Fri, 21 Jan 2022 at 12:21, <zaty@galaxyaerospace.my> wrote:


Waalaikumussalam,

 

Dear Adam,

 

Please find attached as required.

http://www.galaxyaerospace.my/
tel:%2B60341626226
tel:%2B60341626226
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I remain at your disposal.

[Quoted text hidden]


